CELLEBRITE DI LTD COM USD0.0001

CELLEBRITE DI LTD COM USDO0.0001
WKN: M2197Q107

ISIN: 1L0011794802

Overview

2024/08/21 22:00:00
Price

16.62 USD
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.95% (-0.16)

IL0011794802
CLBT

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

3,067 EUR
S&P 500

16.50 USD (100)
16.60 USD (800)
16.74 USD
16.995 USD
16.38 USD
16.78 USD
16.774783 USD
1,424,501
23,894,989.19
15,474
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/08/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/12 Marktkommentar &,
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/07/24 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IL0011794802&ID_NOTATION=349801227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9927c5fd7b481651f5e38e7937d362b702226dae81cd6a5dbaa5f73e645ccd9e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48b7937c0296dd884&time=1724374435&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0ba0adda5806ea6fab430ab096307f791742bbf64ea0965d390ad109c0f5185&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=167ad8706475fc0a1&time=1724374435&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffa1f009399bcdb2123626dca9339e426fed59a1c5efe511b8ad346dbf8c4e53&idfile=60848&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60848%2F2024-08-12%2FMarktkommentar&stath=aef6f2e92f57ca289&time=1724374435&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc8999a6b09390be86d68b908bffd307a0b7c07d26fd3d95dd3b3e67efaf8e26&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7d29b0f73a5a32479&time=1724374435&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c70812eb3e6118c5c4198fa43acfddf3dee4aa7ff3c0bdf222e1f028b3e3935e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cdd7bc4dd344d63c8&time=1724374435&tool=RSC

CELLEBRITE DI LTD COM USD0.0001

Details

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
16.62 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.95% (-0.16)

ISIN IL0011794802
Symbol CLBT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,067 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 16.60 USD (800)
Open 16.74 USD
High 16.995 USD
Low 16.38 USD
Close (prev. day) 16.78 USD
VWAP 16.774783 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,424,501
Trading volume 23,894,989.19
Number of trades 15,474
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +48.26% +125.20% +66.53%
Perf (abs.) +5.41 +9.24 +6.64
Beta 1.15 1.16 0.97
Volatility 39.25 37.73 51.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq

16.23 USD (3,162,520
13.56 USD (1,704,128
11.95 USD (1,233,237
10.02 USD (969,752
17.00 USD (2024/08/21
7.91 USD (2024/01/17
17.00 USD (2024/08/21
6.37 USD (2023/10/27

—_ — — — — — T

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/08/21 22:00 16.62 USD 23.89

15,474
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=349801227

CELLEBRITE DI LTD COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CELLEBRITE DILTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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